Edison™ fuse links
General
Eaton's Cooper Power™ Edison™ fuse links, can
be applied to a variety of applications requiring
overcurrent protection of distribution systems
and equipment. When properly coordinated with
other overcurrent protective devices, sectionalizing
to isolate faulted feeder branches or equipment

(Tin)
Type T
(Silver)
Standard box
Qty
1 FL11H1 FL1D1 FL11K1 FL11T1
15
1.5 FL1D105
2 FL11H2 FL1D2 FL11K2 FL11T2
3 FL11H3 FL1D3 FL11K3 FL11T3
4 FL1D4
5 FL11H5 FL1D5 FL11N5 FL11K5 FL11T5
6 FL12K6 FL11K6 FL11T6 FL12T6
7 FL1D7
8 FL11H8 FL12K8 FL11N8 FL11K8 FL11T8 FL12T8
10 FL1D10 FL12K10 FL11N10 FL11K10 FL11T10 FL12T10
12 FL12K12 FL11K12 FL11T12 FL12T12
15 FL1D15 FL12K15 FL11N15 FL11K15 FL11T15 FL12T15
20 FL1D20 FL12K20 FL11N20 FL11K20 FL11T20 FL12T20
25 FL12K25 FL11N25 FL11K25 FL11T25 FL12T25
30 FL12K30 FL11N30 FL11K30 FL11T30 FL12T30
40 FL12K40 FL11N40 FL11K40 FL11T40 FL12T40
50 FL12K50 FL11N50 FL11K50 FL11T50 FL12T50
60 FL11N60
10
65 FL12K65 FL11K65 FL11T65 FL12T65
75 FL11N75
80 FL12K80 FL11K80 FL11T80 FL12T80
85 FL11N85
100 FL12K100 FL11N100 FL11K100 FL11T100 FL12T100
125 FL11N125
5
140 FL12K140 FL11K140 FL11T140 FL12T140
150 FL11N150
200 FL12K200 FL11N200 FL11K200 FL11T200 FL12T200
Notes:
1.  Fuse links listed above are all 23" (584 mm) long. For 26" (660 mm) long fuse links replace digits "3 & 4" with 24. Example:
FL11K1 is 23" long, FL24K1 is 26" long. Exception: Only available on Type L, N, K & T non-removable buttonhead fuse links.
2.  For a fuse link with a heavy duty leader replace digits "3 & 4" with 25. Example: FL11K2 has a normal duty leader, FL25K2 has a